Structural Connections
Shear Load Connectors
Reinforcement
Continuity Systems
for the Construction Industry
Imagine. Model. Make.
Leviat is a world leader in
connecting, fixing, lifting

Stirrup
Width
(B) / Cog
Length
(C) (mm)
Centres
(mm)
Slab
Thickness
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Pull-out
(mm)
 12-KB-85-L7-1000 12 85 L 7 1000 130 170 150 ≥100 ≥160 480
12-KB-85-L8-1200 12 85 L 8 1200 130 170 150 ≥100 ≥160 480
12-KB-85-L5-1000 12 85 L 5 1000 130 170 200 ≥100 ≥160 480
12-KB-85-L6-1200 12 85 L 6 1200 130 170 200 ≥100 ≥160 480
12-KB-120-U7-1000 12 120 U 7 1000 130 98 150 165-185 ≥160 480
12-KB-120-U8-1200 12 120 U 8 1200 130 98 150 165-185 ≥160 480
12-KB-120-U5-1000 12 120 U 5 1000 130 98 200 165-185 ≥160 480
12-KB-120-U6-1200 12 120 U 6 1200 130 98 200 165-185 ≥160 480
12-KB-150-U7-1000 12 150 U 7 1000 130 118 150 185-215 ≥160 480
12-KB-150-U8-1200 12 150 U 8 1200 130 118 150 185-215 ≥160 480
12-KB-150-U5-1000 12 150 U 5 1000 130 118 200 185-215 ≥160 480
12-KB-150-U6-1200 12 150 U 6 1200 130 118 200 185-215 ≥160 480
12-KB-190-U7-1000 12 190 U 7 1000 130 148 150 215-245 ≥160 480
12-KB-190-U8-1200 12 190 U 8 1200 130 148 150 215-245 ≥160 480
12-KB-190-U5-1000 12 190 U 5 1000 130 148 200 215-245 ≥160 480
12-KB-190-U6-1200 12 190 U 6 1200 130 148 200 215-245 ≥160 480
12-KB-220-U7-1000 12 220 U 7 1000 130 178 150 245-265 ≥160 480
12-KB-220-U8-1200 12 220 U 8 1200 130 178 150 245-265 ≥160 480
12-KB-220-U5-1000 12 220 U 5 1000 130 178 200 245-265 ≥160 480
12-KB-220-U6-1200 12 220 U 6 1200 130 178 200 245-265 ≥160 480
Notes: Dimensions shown in the above table are nominal. Heights and lengths may vary by one bar diameter. Maximum box length is determined by
practicality and weight. Suggested slab thicknesses are based on a minimum top and bottom cover of 30mm, as well as a 5mm tolerance.
12 October 2024Reinforcement Continuity Systems
Please download the below form from https://www.ancon.com.au/downloads/enquiry-forms and use it to detail your enquiry/order.

starter bar
36
Ancon BT
Starter Bar
installed for
second pour
Embedment (E)
Embedment
(P)
Type A Ancon Coupler Box
Ancon KSN
Anchor
Type A Ancon KSN Anchor Box
Ancon BT Starter Bar Dimensions
Bar Size Starter Bar Part No. Starter Bar Length Slab Embedment (P)
N12 BTTHB12535 535 521
N16 BTTHB16700 700 680
N20 BTTHB201000 1000 976
N24 BTTHB241200 1200 1170
N28 BTTHB281400 1400 1367
N32 BTTHB321600 1600 1564
Reinforcement Continuity Systems
30 March 2025Reinforcement Continuity Systems
Quay Quarter Tower, Sydney CBD, NSW
31For sales and technical enquiries call: 1300 304 320